
Sensors combination
0.0

0.5

1.0

1.5

2.0

2.5

cp
u_

m
ea

n 
(m

)
Mean and standard sevisation of cpu_mean over 5 sequences

orb-slam2-ros-mono
vins-mono
orb-slam2-ros-stereo
vins-fusion-mono-imu
vins-fusion-stereo
vins-fusion-stereo-imu
orb-slam3-ros-mono
orb-slam3-ros-stereo
orb-slam3-ros-mono-inertial
orb-slam3-ros-stereo-inertial


